1www.contrastech.com
High Pricision Bi-Telecentric Lenses
BTL SERIES NEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
1. Optimized for 1/2.5"~1.1" C-Mount cameras;
2. Largest FOV from 26mm upto 300mm;
3. Excellent resolution for high pixel cameras;
4. �Low distortion, good telecentricity, big aperture and big

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm) 3
Distortion
(% max) 4
Telecentricity
(° max) 5
I/O
(mm) 6
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-0.656X-208-16K(LM) 90 0.656 208±3 59 15.4 >50 ±1.3@F20 <0.1 <0.1 595±3 375.0 M72 3.1
BTL-0.393X-300-16K(LM) 150 0.393 300±5 59 19.8 >45 ±5.1@F20 <0.1 <0.1 794±5 482.0 M72 7.1
BTL-0.311X-330-16K(LM) 190 0.311 330±5 59 13.9 >65 ±8.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 913±5 571.2 M72 12.5
BTL-0.246X-410-16K(LM) 240 0.246 410±6 59 11.6 >75 ±13.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 1144±6 722.3 M72 27.0
BTL-0.197X-465-16K(LM) 300 0.197 465±6 59 9 >95 ±20.6@F20 <0.1 <0.1 1268±6 791.0 M72 48.0
3www.contrastech.com
1
BTL SERIES
BTL-0.656X-208-16K(LM)